
Town of York
Code Enforcement Office

App Date

Application Dates:  07/01/2024 through 07/07/2024 

Map & Lot Property Location Construction TypePermit No.
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7/1/20242024-0619

7/1/20242024-0620
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7/3/20242024-0623
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0027-0010

0054-0010-A-0111 

0030A0095

0038-0054

0032-0018

0081-0016-B

0081-0013
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0053-0009-0003 
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0054-0010-F

0068-0006

 0058-00107/3/2024

16 RAILROAD 
AVENUE
433 US ROUTE 1 Suite 
111
103 ROGERS ROAD

335 LONG BEACH 
AVENUE
15 PAUL STREET

3 ST ANDREWS LANE

20 SCOTLAND BRIDGE 
ROAD
4 SEAHAWK LANE

10 MARKET PLACE 
DRIVE
49 RAYDON RD EXT

5 BANKS ROCK

91 ROGERS ROAD

4 HARVEST LN EXT

42 PAUL STREET

4 SNOWBIRD LANE

4 RIVER MEADOW LN 
EXT

Demolition

Deck & Rails

Electrical Service

ATF: Mitsubishi System & Air 
Handler

Roof Damage Repair

Deck

ATF: Mini-Split Heat Pump 

Basement Finish

Sign

Generator

Generator

Amend Permit: Pier Foundation

Generator, ATS and Gas Piping 

Window Installation

Window Replacement

2024-0629

Generator

481 YORK STREET Repair Cliff Walk




